Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator:_VAL ENERGY INC					API Number: 15 - 173 01327 00 01			
Address: Box 116 Wichita, Ks. 67201					Lease Name:			
					Well Number: 2			
Phone: (316) 263 - 6688 Operator License #: 5822 Type of Well: Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 6-9-05 (Date) by: Doug Lewis/Dave Wertz (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log, attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Mississippian Depth to Top: 3420 Bottom: 3470 T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D.						Spot Location (QQQQ): S/2 - S/2 - SW - 330 Feet from North / South Section Line 1160 Feet from East / West Section Line Sec. 24 Twp. 27 S. R. 2 County: Sedgwick Date Well Completed: 6-25-63 Plugging Commenced: 6-10-05 Plugging Completed: 6-13-05		
Show depth and thickness	s of all water, oil and ga	s formations.			L			
	Vater Records		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Casing Record (S	Surface	e Conductor & Product	tion)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size		Put In	Pulled Out	
Surface	water	412	0	8 5/8 w/27	′5sx	412	None	
Miss	oil/water	3520	0	5 1/2 w/10	xe00	3520	None	
Miss/Simpson	water	3437	3804	41/2 w/50	sx	367	None	
hole. If cement or other p Squeeze Miss. Perfs ran tubing to squ	w/cement, Set CIBP	' @ 3434', S	Set CIBP @	3398', spot 2 s	sx ce	ment with bailer,	shot holes in 5 1/2 at 50	
							RECE KANSAS CORPORA	
Name of Plugging Contra Address: Arkansas (vice				_ License #: 31539	JUN 2	1 2005 Ondivision
Name of Party Responsib State of Kansas Todd Allam	00 0	Sedgwick	ζ	, SS.	f O			a fire to dealer
	t, so help me God.	e facts stateme	ents, and matt	, , ,			n above-described well, being pove-described well is as filed	
NOTARY PU STATE OF KI My Appt. Exp. 2	IBLIC INSAS 19-2008	(Address) box 116 Wichita, Ks. 67201 SWORN TO before me this 17 day of June						0.5
	Gari	Notary Pu	wate				-19-Z608	

nited Cementing and Acid Co., Inc.

6725

SERVICE TICKET

6312

(316) 321	Oil Well Cementing & Acidizing 1-4680 • 800-794-0187 • FAX (316) 321-4	4720	DATE 6-14	- 2005
251	10 West 6th Street • El Dorado, KS 67042	1720 COUNTY <u>SG.</u>	CITY	pole
CHARGE TO	VAL EVERGY		OI II	
ADDRESS	11	_CITY	ST	_ZIP
LEASE & WELL	NO Betzew #2-x	CONTRACTO	ROLANK 1/2	TT Derk
KIND OF JOB _		SEC		RNG
DIR. TO LOC. 1	19th \$10 81 MAPIEST. 34	W-18NOOT		OLD NEW
Quantity	MATERIAL USE		Serv. Charge	512.60
153	= 60/40 702-min		(4.90	749.70
6	JKS BED	X	9.70	58.20
	_			=
				·
			TION COMMISSION	
.=6				15.70/-
159	BULK CHARGE		1 2005	166.82
41		73 CONSERVATION WICH	ONDIVISION TAKS	225.07
41_	PUMP TRK. MILES X 2.05	~ a 6 0 kg 2 s	TA KS	84.05
	DUIDO.			
	PLUGS	n/ =n	OALEO TAY	11171100
			SALES TAX TOTAL	150-10
	1			1189 1.92
T.D. <u>388</u>	こサン	CSG SET AT		
SIZE HOLE		TBG SET AT		•
MAX. PRESS	4001hs	SIZE PIPE 5		
PLUG DEPTH _		PKER DEPTH	- (4 44	
PLUG USED	Coulent:	TIME ON LOCATION	ч <i><u>9:30А.И</u>Д</i> ІМЕ	FINISHED//:15A
REMARKS: A	whilego Dot ft. Ch	Poulst-D.C.	essent do	Sufface !
PRED 23	5 sts 60/40 posming	4% Jel.	MILED CLO	DING AND
TUBA DY	200 50 CASING MIX	LD 98 0	165- 60KD	DOZLMIX
5/70 20	CPRCUPATED C'em	ent to	Surface	<u></u>
			<i>D</i>	
	EQUIPME			
NAME	UNIT NO.	NAME		UNIT NO.
The state of the s	7/4	MAW		4-1
LARRY	Storm			•
Ø.	MENTER OR TREATER		OWNER'S REP.	arrange and the second and the secon

FIELD WORK ORDER, INVOICE AND CONTRACT



RECEIVED

Complete Cased Hole Services

JUN 2 U 2005

430 S. Walnut • Wichita, KS 67213 • 316-262-7373

	11. 0			Lease and Well No.		
Date 6-10-05	-10-05 Charge To: VAL ENERGY			Bezzen		
Operator	Charge To: VAL EN Address P.O. Box	Field				
	211	/	Legal Description	on		
	City & State Wick,	9. KS 67201				
Customer's T.D.	Fluid Level 3 30	Casing Size	See Tu	m Pag		
T.D.	Type Fluid in Hole	Casing Wt.	Sec. Tw	/p. Rng.		
1.5.	WATER	Caomig via	County Se	Lanck		
Zero K.B. 5 AGL	Elevation	Casing Depth	State \mathcal{K}	ANSA C		
reasonable effort to recover the same items recovered. (4) The customer certifies that he has to Dyna-Log, Inc. is in proper and suitable. (5) The customer agrees to pay any and county, state and federal taxes and fellowers. (6) No employee is authorized to after the certify that the services have been depth measurements were checked at the services have been depth measurements.	e, and to reimburse Dyna-Log, Inc. for the full right and authority to order suc le condition for the performance of said vertile and the said vertile and t	the performance of the operations requeste e value of the items which cannot be recovered by the work on such well and that the well in work and that Dyna-Log, Inc. is merely work services rendered by Dyna-Log, Inc. by go net axes and fees paid to said agencies. between Dyna-Log, Inc. and the customer. directions and control, and that all zones peement shall not become effective until the requity to enforce the terms of the same is	ered, or the cost of rep which the work is to ng under the directions vernmental requirement perforated were design same is approved by	airing damage to be performed by s of the customer. nts including city, ed by me and all Dyna-Log, Inc. in		
CUSTOMER	AUTHORIZED AGEN' Dyna-Lo	T AND REPRESENTATIVE	OFFICER			
WORK PERFOR	MED	PRICING SET UP:	3			
Perforated With 2 /6 L T	as Follows:	PERFORATING:	\$	400.00		
From ft. to ft., 500 - 50]	4 Shots	1st 4 Shots Cue Sh	<i>T</i> s	400.W		
From ft. to ft.,	Shots	Next Shots @ \$ Ea.	. \$	okan ya kalabati da kalabati ya ya wa kanaba aki a ya kanaba ana waya ka akinyaya da		
From ft. to ft.,	Shots	Next Shots @ \$ Ea.	. \$			
From ft. to ft.,	Shots	LOGGING: Logging Chg ft. @ \$	ft. \$			
From ft. to ft.,	Shots	BRIDGE PLUG:				
From ft. to ft.,	Shots	Type 25K Depth 3395 CEMENT LOCATOR SURVEY:	\$	800.00		
5 hoot Squeey	e Holes Fo	Plug 6 500	tset (CIBOG 339		
		SUB TOTAL	\$	1600.00		
		TAX	\$	25.00		